‘1'“-

b

& Association
v/ |\y of Anaesthetists
'

Online seminar: Anaesthesia for orthopaedic
surgery

Tuesday 22 February 2022
08:30 — 12:30 (log in available from 08:15)

Organiser: Prof Akbar Vohra, Manchester

08:15

08:30

08:35

09:00

09:10

09:35

09:45

10:10

10:20

10:30

10:55

11:05

11:30

11:40

12:05

12:15

12:30

Log in available

Welcome and introduction
Prof Akbar Vohra, Manchester

Analgesia for knee replacement - current trends
Dr John John, Oswestry

Questions and answers

Awake shoulder surgery - common issues and tips for success
Dr Morné Wolmarans, Norwich

Questions and answers

Do we know the best way to provide anaesthesia for fracture neck of femur
patients?

Dr Andrew Castello-Cortes, London

Questions and answers

Comfort break

Ultrasound - practical issues and tips for best results
Dr Kailash Bhatia, Manchester

Questions and answers

Anaesthesia for spinal surgery — protection of spinal cord
Dr Ramprabu Krishnan, Stanmore

Questions and answers

Managing the patient on anticoagulants and antiplatelet medication
Dr Ryan D’Souza, Mayo Clinic, Rochester, USA

Questions and answers

Summary and closing remarks
Prof Akbar Vohra, Manchester

Close

This online seminar is kindly sponsored by

s Engineering the
Medtronlc ex’g‘aordine?ry



