

Online seminar: Anaesthesia for orthopaedic surgery

Tuesday 22 February 2022
08:30 - 12:30 (log in available from 08:15

Organiser: Prof Akbar Vohra, Manchester

08:15	Log in available
08:30	Welcome and introduction Prof Akbar Vohra, Manchester
08:35	Analgesia for knee replacement - current trends Dr John John, Oswestry
09:00	Questions and answers
09:10	Awake shoulder surgery - common issues and tips for success Dr Morné Wolmarans, Norwich
09:35	Questions and answers
09:45	Do we know the best way to provide anaesthesia for fracture neck of femur patients? Dr Andrew Castello-Cortes, London
10:10	Questions and answers
10:20	Comfort break
10:30	Ultrasound - practical issues and tips for best results Dr Kailash Bhatia, Manchester
10:55	Questions and answers
11:05	Anaesthesia for spinal surgery – protection of spinal cord Dr Ramprabu Krishnan, Stanmore
11:30	Questions and answers
11:40	Managing the patient on anticoagulants and antiplatelet medication Dr Ryan D'Souza, Mayo Clinic, Rochester, USA
12:05	Questions and answers
12:15	Summary and closing remarks Prof Akbar Vohra, Manchester
12:30	Close